
Rebecca Dragin
(614) 306-4556   dragin@schostak.com

17800 Laurel Park Drive, N. - Suite 200C
Livonia, MI  48152

FORT DODGE SHOPPING CENTER
3003-3043 1st Avenue, S.

Fort Dodge, IA  50501FORT DODGE	

PROPERTY FEATURES

This excellent location neighbors the local Walmart 
Supercenter.

Join Cato, Rent-A-Center, Dollar Tree, GameStop, Sally 
Beauty Supply, Little Caesars, Check’N Go, and Great Clips.

DEMOGRAPHICS:

3 MI 5 MI 15 MI
Pop 24,660 26,911 35,139
HH 10,551 11,435 14,984
Ave HH Inc $62,049 $62,760 $66,293
Tot  
Employees

17,814 19,079 21,389

  
 

www.schostak.com  Scan the QR Code for a  
list of our other properties!
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REVISIONS

A.R.M.04/18/2018

LEASE PLAN
DATE DRAWN BY DRAWNING #

DRAWING TITLE
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Prospective tenant names are representative of current interest and activity, and do not constitute a listing of executed leases. Layout, dimensions,
locations, sizes etc. are all subject to verification and final review of architect and owner. This drawing is property of Schostak Brothers & Co. and is
for personal/informational use only. Shostak Brothers & Co. assumes no liability for the information shown and offers no assurance that this plan
can be met or is otherwise attainable. This document may not be to scale, nor can it be considered final and is subject to change without notification.

DISCLAIMER:

GAMESTOP
3043

2,400 SF

LITTLE
CAESARS

3041
1,600 SF

CENTRAL
NAIL

SALON
3003

1,200 SF

DOLLAR TREE
3015

12,000 SF

SALLY
BEAUTY
SUPPLY

3039
1,600 SF

RENT-A-CENTER
3033

4,200 SF

CATO
3027

3,900 SF

A
VA

IL
A

BL
E

30
23

2,
80

0 
SF

GREAT
CLIPS

3007
1,200 SF

CHECK
'N GO

3005
1,200 SF

09/29/14

30' 20' 20' 20' 42' 39' 28' 100' 20' 20' 20'

60
'

60
'

80
'

20
'

20
'

N
O

RT
H

WALMART SUPERCENTER

01/05/15

FORT DODGE SHOPPING CENTER

359'

12
0'

03/06/15
09/23/16

RING
RING

WIRELESS
3037

1,600 SF

08/08/17
04/18/18

B R O T H E R S  &  C O M P A N Y
17800 LAUREL PARK DRIVE NORTH #200C (248)262-1000LIVONIA, MICHIGAN  48152 www.schostak.com

REVISIONS

A.R.M.04/18/2018

LEASE PLAN
DATE DRAWN BY DRAWNING #

DRAWING TITLE

3003-3043 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IOWA

1

11/30/11
07/02/14

Prospective tenant names are representative of current interest and activity, and do not constitute a listing of executed leases. Layout, dimensions,
locations, sizes etc. are all subject to verification and final review of architect and owner. This drawing is property of Schostak Brothers & Co. and is
for personal/informational use only. Shostak Brothers & Co. assumes no liability for the information shown and offers no assurance that this plan
can be met or is otherwise attainable. This document may not be to scale, nor can it be considered final and is subject to change without notification.

DISCLAIMER:

GAMESTOP
3043

2,400 SF

LITTLE
CAESARS

3041
1,600 SF

CENTRAL
NAIL

SALON
3003

1,200 SF

DOLLAR TREE
3015

12,000 SF

SALLY
BEAUTY
SUPPLY

3039
1,600 SF

RENT-A-CENTER
3033

4,200 SF

CATO
3027

3,900 SF

A
V

A
IL

A
BL

E
30

23
2,

80
0 

SF

GREAT
CLIPS

3007
1,200 SF

CHECK
'N GO

3005
1,200 SF

09/29/14

30' 20' 20' 20' 42' 39' 28' 100' 20' 20' 20'

60
'

60
'

80
'

20
'

20
'

N
O

RT
H

WALMART SUPERCENTER

01/05/15

FORT DODGE SHOPPING CENTER

359'

12
0'

03/06/15
09/23/16

RING
RING

WIRELESS
3037

1,600 SF

08/08/17
04/18/18

B R O T H E R S  &  C O M P A N Y
17800 LAUREL PARK DRIVE NORTH #200C (248)262-1000LIVONIA, MICHIGAN  48152 www.schostak.com

REVISIONS

A.R.M.04/18/2018

LEASE PLAN
DATE DRAWN BY DRAWNING #

DRAWING TITLE

3003-3043 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IOWA

1

11/30/11
07/02/14

Prospective tenant names are representative of current interest and activity, and do not constitute a listing of executed leases. Layout, dimensions,
locations, sizes etc. are all subject to verification and final review of architect and owner. This drawing is property of Schostak Brothers & Co. and is
for personal/informational use only. Shostak Brothers & Co. assumes no liability for the information shown and offers no assurance that this plan
can be met or is otherwise attainable. This document may not be to scale, nor can it be considered final and is subject to change without notification.

DISCLAIMER:

GAMESTOP
3043

2,400 SF

LITTLE
CAESARS

3041
1,600 SF

CENTRAL
NAIL

SALON
3003

1,200 SF

DOLLAR TREE
3015

12,000 SF

SALLY
BEAUTY
SUPPLY

3039
1,600 SF

RENT-A-CENTER
3033

4,200 SF

CATO
3027

3,900 SF

A
V

A
IL

A
BL

E
30

23
2,

80
0 

SF

GREAT
CLIPS

3007
1,200 SF

CHECK
'N GO

3005
1,200 SF

09/29/14

30' 20' 20' 20' 42' 39' 28' 100' 20' 20' 20'

60
'

60
'

80
'

20
'

20
'

N
O

RT
H

WALMART SUPERCENTER

01/05/15

FORT DODGE SHOPPING CENTER

359'

12
0'

03/06/15
09/23/16

RING
RING

WIRELESS
3037

1,600 SF

08/08/17
04/18/18


